
Digha Ghat - Patna Ghat DEMU/73214 - DEMU - ECR 
DGHT/Digha Ghat to PTG/Patna Ghat 

2h 15m - 19 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DGHT Digha Ghat 19:30 1 1 0 12 57 ECR
2 RVN Rajiv Nagar 19:40 19:41 1m 1 1 2 30 55 ECR
3 SPHT Shivpuri 19:47 19:48 1m 1 1 5 0 56 ECR
4 PCHT Punaichak 19:52 19:53 1m 1 1 5 10 56 ECR
5 BRHT Bailey Road 19:59 20:00 1m 1 1 6 0 58 ECR
6 OSH Old Sachdeva 20:05 20:06 1m 1 1 6 15 56 ECR
7 RBHT R Block 20:10 20:11 1m 1 1 7 1 ECR
8 PNBE Patna Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 8 9 57 ECR
9 RJPB Rajendra Nagar

Terminal (Patna)
21:18 21:20 2m 4 1 11 42 55 ECR

10 GZH Gulzarbagh 21:26 21:28 2m 1 1 15 36 55 ECR
11 PNC Patna Saheb 21:33 21:35 2m 1 1 18 5 58 ECR
12 PTG Patna Ghat 21:45 1 1 19 - 56 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (04:10)

May 29 2024 (04:10)

1

1


